Village of Oak Brook
Autumn 2023 Leaf Pic

Leaf Pick-up Zone
[ Zone 1
[ Zone 2
B Zone 3
[ zone 4
[ Zone 5

Zone 2 Pick-Up Dates:
Tuesday October 17,
Wednesday October 25,
Wednesday November 8,
Tuesday November 28
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IN CONSIDERATION FOR the Village's agreement to provide the record to which this Release, Waiver, and Limitation of Liability is
affixed or attached, the person using the record, and the data described or depicted therein, expressly and voluntarily agrees to the
following: (a) all data described or depicted in the record is only as estimate and does not represent a legally binding representation
of the ownership or of any parcel or so describe or depicted: (b) reference to the original, recorded
documents is required to develop a legal opinion of the ownership or boundaries of any parcel or improvement so described or
depicted; (c) the data is presented as-is, where-is with all faults, and the Village expressly disclaims all warranties, express or
implied, including any warranty of accuracy, title or fitness for the particular purpose; (d) the user, for itself and its successors,
assigns, contractors and employees, releases the Village from and waives any and all claims arising from the use of the data
described or depicted in the record or any inaccuracy thereof; and (c) the user agrees to indemnify, defend, and hold harmless the
Village, its officers, employees and agents of any liability arising from the use of the data described or depicted in the record or the
inaccuracy thereof.

Data Sources: Village of Oak Brook, GISC, DuPage and Cook Counties 9/29/2023

k-Up Schedule

Zone 5 Pick-Up Dates:
Friday October 20,

Thursday November 2,

Monday November 20,

Friday December 1
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Zone 1 Pick-Up Dates:

Monday October 16,
Monday October 23,
Monday November 6,
Monday November 27
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[ Tuesday October 31,

Zone 4 Pick-Up Dates:
Thursday October 19,

Wednesday November 15,
Thursday November 30
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Zone 3 Pick-Up Dates:
Wednesday October 18,
Friday, October 27,
Friday November 10,
Wednesday November 29
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